Type 936  Axial Leaded Metallized Polypropylene Capacitor
CDE Cornell Dubilier • 1605 E. Rodney French Blvd. • New Bedford, MA 02744 • Phone: (508)996-8561 • Fax: (508)996-3830 • www.cde.com
High Current Flat Axial Leaded Capacitors
Type 936 flat axial leaded meltallized polypropylene capaci-
tors are designed for 20 to 100 kHz switching power supply
input filtering, DC blocking and output filter applications
where high current, high capacitance and low ESR values
are important.  Dry sections are sealed with flame retandant
outer wrap and epoxy end seals for moisture resistance.
Highlights
Low ESR
High current
Flame retardant outer wrap and end sealsSpecifications
Outline Drawing
Ratings
.47 936C4P47K-F 0.280  (7.1) 0.470  (11.9) 1.250  (31.75) 0.032  (0.8) 4
.68 936C4P68K-F 0.300  (7.6) 0.530  (13.5) 1.250  (31.75) 0.032  (0.8) 6
1.0 936C4W1K-F 0.390  (9.9) 0.590  (15.0) 1.250  (31.75) 0.032  (0.8) 9
1.5 936C4W1P5K-F 0.480  (12.2) 0.690  (17.5) 1.250  (31.75) 0.032  (0.8) 10
2.0 936C4W2K-F 0.480  (12.2) 0.690  (17.5) 1.250  (31.75) 0.032  (0.8) 10
2.2 936C4W2P2K-F 0.560  (14.2) 0.830  (21.1) 1.250  (31.75) 0.032  (0.8) 11
3.3 936C4W3P3K-F 0.690  (17.5) 0.930  (23.6) 1.250  (31.75) 0.032  (0.8) 15
4.7 936C4W4P7K-F 0.640  (16.3) 0.880  (22.4) 1.750  (44.45) 0.040  (1.0) 17
6.8 936C4W6P8K-F 0.670  (17.0) 0.900  (22.9) 2.250  (57.15) 0.040  (1.0) 17
10.0 936C4W10K-F 0.700  (17.8) 1.050  (26.7) 2.250  (57.15) 0.040  (1.0) 17
0.47 936C6P47K-F 0.460  (11.7) 0.690  (17.5) 1.250  (31.75) 0.032  (0.8) 4
0.68 936C6P68K-F 0.550  (14.0) 0.790  (20.1) 1.250  (31.75) 0.032  (0.8) 6
1.0 936C6W1K-F 0.670  (17.0) 0.910  (23.1) 1.250  (31.75) 0.032  (0.8) 9
1.5 936C6W1P5K-F 0.730  (18.5) 0.970  (24.6) 1.500  (38.10) 0.032  (0.8) 11
2.2 936C6W2P2K-F 0.640  (16.3) 0.880  (22.4) 2.250  (57.15) 0.040  (1.0) 13
7
7
IRMS
A